
ID Task 
Mode

Resource Names Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE 
TALALA - ELC

80 days Mon 
4/26/21

Thu 8/12/21

75 ELC Boiler Room Demo 8 days Mon 4/26/21Wed 5/5/21

76 ELC Demo Mechanical Piping 
HVAC - Corridors

9 days Mon 5/3/21 Thu 5/13/21

77 ELC Plumbing Rough in Corridors 5 days Wed 5/5/21 Tue 5/11/21

78 ELC Sprinkler Piping in Un 
Occupied Areas 

10 days Mon 
5/10/21

Fri 5/21/21

1 ELC START JOB - ELC 1 day Tue 6/1/21 Tue 6/1/21

18 ELC Site Utilities - Water Main 5 days Tue 6/1/21 Sat 6/5/21

73 ELC Fixture Removal 4 days Wed 6/2/21 Sat 6/5/21

2 ELC ABATEMENT 6 days Sat 6/5/21 Fri 6/11/21

7 ELC Interior Demo 6 days Sat 6/5/21 Fri 6/11/21

3 ELC Electric Demo 11 days Mon 6/7/21 Mon 6/21/21

4 ELC Plumbing Demo 11 days Mon 6/7/21 Mon 6/21/21

8 ELC HVAC Demo 11 days Mon 6/7/21 Mon 6/21/21

10 ELC HVAC Rough 24 days Mon 6/7/21 Thu 7/8/21

11 ELC Plumbing Rough 24 days Mon 6/7/21 Thu 7/8/21

12 ELC Electric Rough 24 days Mon 6/7/21 Thu 7/8/21

13 ELC Sprinkler Rough 24 days Mon 6/7/21 Thu 7/8/21

54 ELC Asphalt Patching 8 days Mon 6/7/21 Wed 6/16/21

55 ELC Landscaping 8 days Thu 6/17/21 Mon 6/28/21

9 ELC Milestone 1 Demolition 
Complete

1 day Fri 6/25/21 Fri 6/25/21

5 ELC Ceiling Grid 15 days Mon 6/28/21Fri 7/16/21

16 ELC CMU Walls Fill In 14 days Mon 6/28/21Thu 7/15/21

21 ELC Boiler Start Up 5 days Fri 7/2/21 Thu 7/8/21

48 ELC Milestone 2 - ROUGH MEP 1 day Fri 7/2/21 Fri 7/2/21

15 ELC Concrete Patching Floors - 
Plumbing

7 days Mon 7/5/21 Tue 7/13/21

17 ELC Plumbing Trim 14 days Mon 7/5/21 Thu 7/22/21

22 ELC Sprinkler Trim 13 days Mon 7/5/21 Wed 7/21/21

59 ELC Generator Install - Start Up 6 days Mon 7/5/21 Mon 7/12/21

20 ELC Electrical Trim 7 days Fri 7/9/21 Mon 7/19/21

23 ELC Ceiling Pads 10 days Fri 7/9/21 Thu 7/22/21

64 ELC Plumbing State Inspection 3 days Mon 7/12/21Wed 7/14/21

24 ELC Flooring Tile 1 day Wed 7/14/21Wed 7/14/21

14 ELC HM Doors Deliver 1 day Fri 7/16/21 Fri 7/16/21

19 ELC Painting 5 days Fri 7/16/21 Thu 7/22/21

67 ELC Toilet Partitions 5 days Fri 7/16/21 Thu 7/22/21

69 ELC Carpentry Bath 5 days Thu 7/22/21 Wed 7/28/21

71 ELC Milestone 3 - MEP Trims 1 day Thu 7/22/21 Thu 7/22/21

6 ELC Final Cleaning 2 days Wed 7/28/21Thu 7/29/21

63 ELC Test & Balance 5 days Wed 7/28/21Tue 8/3/21

56 ELC SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION 
8-06-2021

1 day Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

70 ELC Punchlist 4 days Mon 8/9/21 Thu 8/12/21
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